
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 MARCH, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 CLASSIQUE Mirusia1 AMB/MGM AMBITION222
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NEW
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16

R/E

R/E

20

R/E
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ONE VOICE - FULL CIRCLE

XX

GERSHWIN RHAPSODY

NEW VIENNA OCTET, VIENNA WIND SOLOISTS - THE DEC…

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

MAESTRO: MUSIC BY LEONARD BERNSTEIN

SEA SONGS

DEBUSSY 24 PRELUDES (VIVIENNE WESTWOOD LIMITED …

WIENER OKTETT - THE DECCA RECORDINGS

BREATHE – DELIBES, ROSSINI, VERDI

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

SPIDER-MAN: ACROSS THE SPIDER-VERSE (ORIGINAL SCO…

SHOSTAKOVICH, SCHUBERT, TCHAIKOVSKY: DANCE!

JEWELS OF ROMANCE

CONCERTOS

THE ORGAN AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

ORAWA

Aled Jones

Il Divo

Jean-Yves Thibaudet

New Vienna Octet, Vienna Wind Soloists

Ludovico Einaudi

London Symphony Orchestra, Yannick …

Bryn Terfel

Jean-Yves Thibaudet

Wiener Oktett

Hera Hyesang Park, Orchestra del Teatro …

Max Richter

Daniel Pemberton

Daniel Hope, Zürcher Kammerorchester

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Avi Avital, Il Giardino Armonico, Giovann…

Peter Hurford

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Orava Quartet

DEC/UMA

ORCH

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

SMC/SME

DGR/UMA

UNI/UMA

DGR/UMA

ELODC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

UCJ/UMA

DGR/UMA
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10

4
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13

4

15

5

18

27

255

15

5854465

197190085198

4870075

4842248

4764491

4865466

4864884

4854965

4842220

4864627

4837465

G0100050589533

4864994

5488686

4863459

4840351

ABCL0066

0845298

4859116
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